SCHEDULE 1

Regulation 5

Provision of the 1990 Act	Modification
Section 62	In paragraph (b) omit the words "or by directions given by the local planning authority under them".
Section 93	In subsection (2) omit paragraph (b) and the word "or" immediately preceding it. Omit subsection (3).
Section 95	In subsection (3) for the words "him and the local planning authority" substitute the words "that person".
Section 96	Omit subsection (3).
Section 98	In subsection (4) for the words "both to him and the local planning authority" substitute the words "to that person".
Section 100	Omit subsections (3) to (6).
Section 103	In subsection (5) for the words "both to him and the local planning authority" substitute the words "to that person".
Section 104	Omit subsections (3) to (7).
Schedule 5	Omit paragraph 1(6)(b).